GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- PLEASE CALL FOR AVAILABILITY DUE TO LARGE NUMBER OF CUSTOMERS THAT UTILIZE THESE PRODUCTS
- THIS PRICE AND PARTS LIST IS CONSIDERED PROPRIETARY TO BOSS MWD SERVICES LTD

- PLEASE DO NOT REPRODUCE OR PROVIDE INFORMATION TO ANY THIRD PARTY

- MANUFACTURING IN CANADA OR OVERSEAS SINCE 2009

- PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

- PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE DELIVERY

- WE SPECIALIZE IN CUSTOM OR PROPRIETARY DESIGNS

- DISCOUNTS WILL BE GIVEN TO PRODUCTS THAT ARE PURCHASED IN VOLUME

WEBSITE: WWW.BOSSMWD.COM PHONE: 1-587-586-5020

BOSS MWD SERVICES LTD.
QUALITY « PRECISION « RELIABILITY




website: www.bossmwd.com

w
m
<
@ 2019 MWD PARTS CATALOG Phone: 1-587-586-5020
MWD 5
o
Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
ASY-100 MWD/LWD Kit Reg‘i;stte':‘” Re‘g:j?;'zor
ASY-101 MWD/LWD Tool String Reg‘ij?tte':‘” Re‘g:j?;'zor
ASY-102 Pulser Module Reg‘i;stte':‘” Re‘g:j?;'zor
ASY-103 Gamma Module RquLLE:)StLFor Rqul:ZséFor
ASY-104 Directional Module Re‘é‘ﬁf"r Re‘é‘ﬁte':‘”
ASY-105 Battery Module Re‘é‘ﬁf‘" Regﬁfof
ASY-106 Interconnect Module Regtist:e':or Ret}QL:Jtzst;For
ASY-107 Spearpoint Interconnect RqulListLFor Rqut:JtzséFor
ASY-108 Bottom End Assembly RqulLiStLFor Rqut:JtzséFor
i* - ASY-109 4.75 Muleshoe Assembly Re((:];istteFor Re((];:ﬁ)st;':or
ASY-110 6.50/8.00 Muleshoe Assembly Re((:];istteFor Re((];:,ist;':or
ASY-111 Transducer Assembly Re((q;istteFor RquL:jiStteFor




MWD PARTS CATALOG

‘a1l s3dJ1AE3S

MWD

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty

~an
‘(‘_ ) ASY-112 Transducer Assembly Hammer Union Request For Request For
D Quote Quote

p—

] ASY-113 Transducer Assembly Hammer Union Fittings Request For Request For
Quote Quote
. . . Request For Request For
ASY-114
Hammer Union Pipe Nipple Quote Quote
ASY-115 2F-3R Float Valve, Flapper Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
Request For Request For
ASY-11
S 6 4R Float Valve, Flapper Quote Quote
ASY-117 5F-6R Float Valve, Flapper Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
Request For Request For
ASY-11 75"
5 s 8 3.75" UBHO Sub Quote Quote

5 ASY-119 4.75" UBHO Sub Request For Request For
Quote Quote

5 ASY-120 6.50" UBHO Sub Request For Request For
Quote Quote

E ASY-121 8.00" UBHO Sub Request For Request For
Quote Quote

[ ASY-122 3.75" Lifting Nubbin Request For Request For
Quote Quote

Request For Request For

ASY-123 4.75" Lifting Nubbin Quote Quote




w

m

2

8 MWD PARTS CATALOG

w

5

o

Part Number Description Price Order Qty

ASY-124 6.50" Lifting Nubbin Reg‘iﬁ‘:‘” Re‘gizsé':or
ASY-125 8.00" Lifting Nubbin Reg‘iﬁ‘:‘” Re‘gizsé':or
COM-900 SAI Decoder Reg‘i;stte':‘” Re‘g:j?;'zor
COM-901 SAIRT RquLLe:)stLFor RquL:JtzstteFor
COM-902 SAIRig Display Re‘é‘ﬁf‘" Regﬁte For
COM-903 MWD Laptop RquLLe:)stLFor RquL:JtzstteFor
COM-904 UPS Power Conditioner With Battery Backup Regtist:e':or Ret}QL:Jtzst;For
COM-905 Breakout Test Box Re‘é‘tﬁfor Re‘é‘:‘zst;':‘“
COM-906 Fluke Digital Multimeter 179 Re‘é‘tﬁfor Re‘é‘:‘zst;':‘“
COM-907 Gauss Magnetometers Re((:];istteFor Re((];:ﬁ)st;':or
CBL-700 Main Cable 300 Meter Regt?tf‘" Reg‘:je;fm
CBL-701 Main Cable Extension 50 Meter Re((q;istteFor RquL:jiStteFor




MWD PARTS CATALOG

'al1 $301AY3S

S
=
=

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
CBL-702 Transducer Cable Regli,?t::m RquL:jeostteFor
CBL-703 J-Box Cable Request For Request For
Quote Quote
CBL-704 SAI"Y" Split Cable Reg‘i;ite':‘” Re‘g:j?;':or
CBL-705 RT "Y" Split Cable RquLLE:)StLFor RquL:J(ZSIteFor
CBL-706 Tool Test Cable Re‘é‘ﬁf"r Re‘é‘:‘zstte':‘”
g% CBL-707 Extension Power Cord RquLLeoStLFm Regﬁstte':m
—
@ CBL-708 Jumper Cable RqulLiStLFor RquL:JtzstteFor
o MEP-200 Overshot Request For Request For
“ Quote Quote
\ Request For Request For
MEP-201 .
\\tl ° J-Lateh Quote Quote
— MEP-202 Sinker Bar 2 Feet Rec(‘;?tfor Regije:tfor
/ MEP-203 Sinker Bar 5 Feet Rec(gtistteFor Re((];:;ist;':or
£ o
ﬂ VIEP-204 Lifting Ring Request For Request For
‘/25:, Quote Quote




MWD

Picture

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

MEP-205 Barrel Wrench Quote Quote
MEP-206 Pickup Sling Recéti;stteFor RquL::aostteFor
MEP-207 Muleshoe Orientation Tool Reglijist::m RquL:jeostteFor
MEP-208 Pipescreen Small RquLLE:)StLFm RquL:;StteFor
MEP-209 Pipescreen Large RquLLE:)StLFm Regﬁsé':or
MTP-300 Pipescreen Ring 3.5" IF - 3.5" In XH Re‘é‘ijeostz':m Regﬁstte':or
MTP-301 Pipescreen Ring 4" In FH Re%‘t?;':m Regﬁite':or
MTP-302 Pipescreen Ring 4" IF - 4.5" In XH Reg‘t?;':m Regﬁite':or
MTP-303 Pipescreen Ring 4.5" IF - 5" In XH Re%iist:e':or RquL::ZStLFor
MTP-304 Poppet Bolt Rec(‘;?tteFor Regﬁs‘émr
MTP-305 Interconnect Washer 0.063 Request For Request For
Quote Quote
MTP-306 Interconnect Washer 0.125 Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




S
g
=

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

Quote

Quote

MTP-307 .
Interconnect Washer 0.25 Quote Quote
<
~ ]
\3; MTP-308 Piston Cap Request For Request For
Quote Quote
¢ [
N it
MTP-309 Muleshoe Wear Cup Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
MTP-310 Abrasion Ring Small Request For Request For
Quote Quote
. . Request For Request For
MTP-311
3 Abrasion Ring Large Quote Quote
MTP-312 Muleshoe Key Small Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
Request For Request For
MTP-31
313 Muleshoe Key Large Quote Quote
Request For Request For
MTP-314
3 Battery Vent Plug Quote Quote
. Request For Request For
MTP-31
315 Split Shell Quote Quote
o Request For Request For
MTP-31
316 Split Ring Quote Quote
= MTP-317 Pulser Screen Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
i
((‘(«ml‘ . MTP-318 Threaded Ring Request For Request For
A




<
=
=

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

Quote

Quote

Ty | e MeinShat S e | "o

MTP-320 Main Shaft Orrifce Re‘é‘ﬁ‘:‘” Re‘éﬁsé':or

MTP-321 Ceramic Wear Sleeve Reglijistte':m Reg:;stte':m
é ) ORF-125 Orifice 1.25 Re‘é‘ﬁfor Regﬁstte':m
é ) ORF-128 Orifice 1.28 Re‘é‘ﬁfor Regﬁstte':m
é ; ) ORF-131 Orifice 1.31 Re‘é‘ﬁfor Regﬁstte':m
é ) ORF-135 Orifice 1.35 RquLLiStLFor Regﬁte':m
é ) ORF-140 Orifice 1.40 Reéﬁf‘" Regﬁte':m
é ) ORF-150 Orifice 1.50 RquLLiStLFor Regﬁte':m
é ) ORF-155 Orifice 1.55 Re%ﬁij‘" Regﬁfm
é ) ORF-160 Orifice 1.60 Re%ﬁij‘" Regﬁfm
é ) ORF-170 Orifice 1.70 Request For Request For




<
=
O

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

Quote

4
PPS-104 Poppet Sleeve 1.04 Quote Quote
e
4
v PPS-108 Poppet Sleeve 1.086 Reg‘iﬁ‘:‘” Re‘gﬁ;':m
e
4
v PPS-112 Poppet Sleeve 1.125 Reg‘iﬁ‘:‘” Re‘gﬁ;':m
e
4
v PPS-114 Poppet Sleeve 1.145 RquLLeoStLFor RquL:;StteFor
e
4
v PPS-116 Poppet Sleeve 1.16 Regi,istfor Re‘gﬁte':or
e
4
v PPS-118 Poppet Sleeve 1.18 Regi,istfor Re‘gﬁte':or
e
4
v PPS-120 Poppet Sleeve 1.20 Re‘éte;;':‘” Regﬁte':‘“
e
4
v PPS-125 Poppet Sleeve 1.25 Re‘éte;;':‘” Regﬁte':‘“
e
/ FST-400 Spearpoint Pin RquLLiStLFor RquL::zstLFor
’ FST-401 Spanner Wrench Pin Re%tistte':m Re((];ijistte':m
FST-402 Pipescreen Roll Pin 1/8 x 3/4 Re%tistte':m Re((];ijisttelzor
FST-403 Pipescreen Roll Pin 1/8 x 1/2 Request For | Request For

Quote




MWD PARTS CATALOG

<
=
=

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
u FST-404  |#2-56 UNC x 1/4, HEX Socket Cap Screw LG 18-8 SS" Reg‘i;ite':‘” Re‘gﬁsé':or
u FST-405  [#2-56 UNC x 3/8 HEX Socket Cap Screw LG 18-8 SS" Reg‘iﬁte':‘” Re‘gﬁsé':or
u FST-406  |#4-40 UNC x 1/4 HEX Socket Cap Screw LG 18-8 SS" Reg‘iﬁte':‘” Re‘gﬁsé':or
u FST-407  |#6-32 UNC x 1/2 HEX Socket Cap Screw LG 18-8 SS" Regi,eostfor Regﬁstte':‘”
u FST-408  [#6-32 UNC x 3/4 HEX Socket Cap Screw LG 18-8 SS" Regi,eostfor Regﬁstte':‘”
‘w FST-409 #6-32 UNC X 3/8 Cap Screw - Servo Poppet Screw Modified RquLLE(:)stLFor RquL:;StLFor

&£
p— FST-410  [#6-32 UNC x 1/4 Set Screw LG 18-8 SS Re‘éist;':‘” Reg:zstte':‘“
&£
p— FST-411 #6-32 UNC x 3/8", Set Screw LG 18-8 SS RquLLiStLFor Reg:zstte':‘“
FST-412 #8-32 UNC X 1/4 Philip Flat Pulser Screen Screw RquLLeoSt;F"r Re‘g:zite':‘)f
&£
p— FST-413  |#8-32 UNC x 3/16 Hex Socket Set Screw LG 18-8 SS Rec(‘;?tf‘" Reg‘:je;te””
£
e 3 FST-414 #0.250-20 UNC X 3/8" Hex Socket Set - 4.75" Muleshoe Request For | Request For
m i Quote Quote
L “ J
& R F R F
1 . g " PP equest For equest For
,““m 3 FST-415 #0.250-20 UNC X 1/2" Hex Socket Set - 6.50-8.00" Muleshoe Quote Quote




<
=
O

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

FST-416 250- . . ‘
e #0.250-20 UNC X 1/4" Hex Socket Set - Spearpoint Quote Quote
-
FST-417 #3/4" X 3/4" Muleshoe Set Screws Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
FST-418 #3/4" X 1" Muleshoe Set Screws Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
FST-419 #3/4" X 1 1/4" Muleshoe Set Screws Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
FST-420 #3/4" X 1 1/2" Muleshoe Set Screws Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
FST-421 #3/4" X 1 3/4" Muleshoe Set Screws Request For Request For
Quote Quote
FST-422 #3/4" X 2" Muleshoe Set Screws Request For Request For
Quote Quote
. Request For Request For
FST-42
O S 3 2 Inch Internal Snap Ring Quote Quote
FST-424 2 7/16 Inch Internal Snap Ring Request For Request For
Quote Quote
. FST-425 2F-3R Float Metal Repair Kit Request For | Request For
% Quote Quote
@\)}}3”{; >, FST-426 4R Float Metal Repair Kit Request For | Request For
R O Quote Quote
QP £
\ Q \"
N
Y 5; FST-427 5F-6R Float Metal Repair Kit Request For | Request For
A ' Quote Quote




MWD

Picture

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

% SLS-800 2F-3R Float Rubber Repair Kit
uote Quote
co ?
@% SLS-801 4R Float Rubber Repair Kit Reg‘ﬁfor Reg:;stfor
SLS-802 5F-6R Float Rubber Repair Kit Reg‘iﬁte':o' Registfor
SLsS-803 Black Polypak Reg‘ijeostz':or Regﬁstte':or
SLS-804 Bellows Request For Request For
Quote Quote
SLS-805 Compensation Membrane RquLLiStLFor RquL:;SILFor
O O O ) ) Request For Request For
O% 080 ORG-006 Viton 75 duro 006 O-ring Quote Quote
(@)
O O O Request For Request For
Oo 080 ORG-010 Viton 75 Duro 010 O-ring Quote Quote
@)
(@)
O O O Request For Request For
Oo 080 ORG-011 Viton 75 duro 011 O-ring Quote Quote
@)
(@)
O O O Request For Request For
Oo 080 ORG-014 Viton 75 Duro 014 O-ring Quote Quote
@)
(@)
O O O Request For Request For
Oo 080 ORG-016 Viton 75 duro 016 O-ring Quote Quote
@)
(@)
C>O OO ORG-017 Viton 75 duro 017 O-rin Request For | Request For
OOOOO 9 Quote Quote




MWD

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
O O ORG-020 Viton 75 duro 020 O-rin Request For Request For
@) OOO 9 Quote Quote

@)

o
O O ORG-024 Viton 75 duro 024 O-rin Request For | Request For
OOO g Quote Quote
O O ORG-027 Viton 75 duro 027 O-rin Request For Request For
@) OOO 9 Quote Quote
@)
o
O O ORG-117 Viton 75 duro 117 O-rin Request For Request For
O O O g Quote Quote
o0=-O
o
O O ORG-124 Viton 75 duro 124 O-rin Request For Request For
OOO g Quote Quote
O O ORG-125 Viton 75 duro 125 O-rin Request For Request For
O O O g Quote Quote
o0=-O
o
O O ORG-127 Viton 75 duro 127 O-rin Request For Request For
O O O 9 Quote Quote
o0=-O
o
O O ORG-136 Viton 75 duro 136 O-rin Request For | Request For
OOO 9 Quote Quote
C>O OO ORG-140 Viton 75 duro 140 O-rin Request For | Request For
@) OOO g Quote Quote
@)
o
C>O OO ORG-213 Viton 90 duro 213 O-rin Request For | Request For
O OOO g Quote Quote
@)
o
Oo OO ORG-217 Viton 75 duro 217 O-rin Request For Request For
O OOO 9 Quote Quote
@)
o
Oooo% ORG.218 Viton 75 duro 218 O-ring Request For Request For
OOOO Quote Quote




MWD

Picture

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

ORG-220 Viton 90 duro 220 O-ring Quote Quote
ORG-221 Viton 75 duro 221 O-ring Reg‘i;stte':‘” Re%t?t;':m
ORG-233 Viton 75 duro 233 O-ring Reg‘i;stte':‘” Re%t?t;':m
ORG-238 Viton 75 duro 238 O-ring Re‘é‘ijeostz':‘” Reg:'ﬁte':m
CSM-500 Grey Duct Tape Re‘é‘ijeostz':‘” Re‘élij'ﬁte':m
CSM-501 Electrical Tape - Black Re%tiiLFor RquL:J(ZStteFor
CSM-502 Electrical Tape - Red Reguuist; For Re%ﬁ; For
CSM-503 Electrical Tape - Green Re‘é‘tﬁfor Regﬁ;':m
CSM-504 Orange Flagging Tape RE(:]Qlii)st:eFor Re(leL:JiSt;For
CSM-505 Kapton Tape 1/4" Regﬁizﬁ" Regﬁ;m
CSM-506 Kapton Tape 1/2" Regﬁizﬁ" Regﬁ;m
CSM-507 Kapton Tape 3/4" Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

CSM-508 Thread Tape 1/2" Quote Quote
CSM-509 Thread Tape 1" Recéti;stteFor RquL:jeostteFor
CSM-510 Emery Cloth Recéti;stteFor RquL:jeostteFor
CSM-511 Scotch Bright Pad Regﬁfor Reglijistte':m
CSM-512 Tie Wraps RquLLe:)stLFor RquL:J(ZSIteFor
CSM-513 Yellow Paint Pen Regﬁfor Reglijistte':m
‘vﬁﬂ - % CSM-514 White Paint Pen Regﬁf‘“ Regﬁte For
WEY 5 2220 CSM-515 White Paint Stick Re‘é‘t?;':m Regﬁte':m
B §ip z=c=zm CSM-516 Yellow Paint Stick Re‘é‘ijist;':m Regﬁte':m
ggﬂ CSM-517 Contact Cleaner Request For Request For
LN Quote Quote
CSM-518 WD-40 Rec(gtistteFor Re((];:jeost;For
CSM-519 Loctite 243 Blue Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




MWD

Picture

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

Quote

CSM-520 i
Loctite 262 Red Quote Quote
CSM-521 Silicone RTV Request For Request For
Quote Quote
CSM-522 Silicone Grease 111 Request For Request For
Quote Quote
W’i’f dill T Request For Request For
4w I N
i f" CSM-523 Molykote 55 Quote Quote
CSM-524 Nitrile Gloves Request For Request For
Quote Quote
CSM-525 Shop Towel Request For Request For
Quote Quote
HDT-600 Interconnect Alignment Tool Request For Request For
’ Quote Quote
HDT-601 Spanner Wrench Request For Request For
Quote Quote
—_—t— HDT-602 Muleshoe Wear Cup Removal Tool Request For Request For
Quote Quote
e HDT-603 Adjustable Wrench Small Request For | Request For
—a Quote Quote
HDT-604 Adjustable Wrench Large Request For Request For
Quote Quote
HDT-605 Pipewrench 18" Request For Request For

Quote




S
g
=

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

HDT-606 i "
w Pipewrench 24 Quote Quote
e HDT-607 Needle Nose Plier Request For | Request For
W Quote Quote
P HDT-608 8" Lineman's Pliers Request For Request For
a Quote Quote
) HDT-609 Side Cutter Request For Request For
Quote Quote
) . Request For Request For
HDT-61
610 Snap Ring Plier 90 Degree Quote Quote
) . Request For Request For
= HDT-611
>—$ 6 Snap Ring Plier Quote Quote
’
- . Request For Request For
s HDT-612
-:— 6 Digital Caliper Quote Quote
ol
iy HDT-61 ) Request For Request For
o — 613 Wire Brush Small Quote Quote
w HDT-614 Wire Brush Large Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
) Request For Request For
HDT-61 -
615 Allen Key Set - Imperial Quote Quote
e
HDT-616 T-Handle Tap Wrench Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
HDT-617 Torque Wrench Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




MWD

Picture

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

HDT-618 Breaker Bar 1/2" Drive Quote Quote
HDT-619 UBHO Screw 3/4" - 10 Tap Reg‘iﬁfo' Reg‘:jistg'zor
HDT-620 Tape Measure 25 Feet Reg‘iﬁfo’ Reg‘:ﬁf”
~ h f? HDT-621 DAO Tape Measure 2 Meter RquLijeoStte For Regtﬁstte For
o f & HDT-622 Hex Bit Socket 3/8" Request For Request For
— 't Quote Quote
HDT-623 Roll Pin Punch Set Re%tiiLFor RquL:;StteFor
HDT-624 Vice Grip Plier RquLLiStLF‘” Re‘é‘:‘zstte':or
HDT-625 Vice Grip Plier Needle Nose RquLii)StLFor Rqut:JtzstteFor
HDT-626 File Set RquLiE)StLFor RquL:Jis;teFor
HDT-627 Screwdriver Set Request For Request For
Quote Quote
—— HDT-628 Brass Pick Set Request For Request For
e Quote Quote
:ﬁh HDT-629 Utility Knife Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




2
g
=

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
l{_% HDT-630 Hammer Request For Request For
o \ Quote Quote

HDT-631 Mallet Hammer Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
. Request For Request For
HDT-632
Flashlight Quote Quote
g f— Request For Request For
4 HDT-
] 633 Level Ouate ouote
A’»
/ Request For Request For
HDT-634
63 Jack Stands Quote Quote
2
|\
\ HDT-635 Halogen Flood Light Request For Request For
P ~\ Quote Quote

Request For

Request For

Quote

\ MEP-210 Pulser Driver Housing Quote Quote
\ MEP-211 Pulser Solenoid Housing Re‘qQLLiiLFor Re%tistg'zor
\ MEP-212 Directional Module Housing Reg‘ijist::or Regl:;stte':or
\ MEP-213 Gamma Module Housing Reg‘ijist::or Regl:;stte':or
\ MEP-214 Battery Module Housing Request For Request For

Quote




S
g
=

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

< MEP-215 Box Connector Housing Quote Quote
MEP-216 Interconnect Wired Reglijistte':m Regizstte':m
MEP-217 Interconnet Shaft Reglijistte':m Regizstte':m
MEP-218 Spearpoint Shaft RqulLeoStLFOr RquL:ZStteFor
MEP-219 Spearoint Head Re‘é‘ijeostz':‘” Re‘élijistte':m
MEP-220 Spearpoint One Piece Re‘é‘ijeostz':m Re‘élijistte':m
MEP-221 Interconnet Fin RE(:]Qlii)St:eFor Reg:‘zstte':or
MEP-222 Intermodule End Re‘é‘t?;':m Re‘g:‘ﬁte':m
MEP-223 Pulser Oil Fill Housing Re‘é‘ijist;':m Regﬁte':m
MEP-224 Pulser Oil Fill Crown Re“(‘;ﬁf‘" Reg:je;fm
MEP-225 Pressure Bulkhead - Bebro Rec(gtistteFor Re((];:;stta':or
MEP-226 Solenoid Ring Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




2
g
=

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Quote

Quote

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
a ] . Request For Request For
MEP-227
g; Oil Plug Quote Quote
- Comm— ——
- MEP-228 Flow Sensor Housing Reglijist::m RquL:;stteFor
: )
‘i‘ MEP-229 Flow Sensor Plug Reg‘ﬁ‘:‘” Regﬁfor
MEP-230 Flow Sensor Plug Bolt Re%tiiLFor RquL:J(ZSIteFor
MEP-231 Compensation Membrane Housing RquLiE)St:aFor RquL:;SILFm
M‘ MEP-232 Compensation Membrane Support RquLLE;StLFor RquL:;SILFor
® = MEP-233 Pulser Screen RquLLiStLFor Re%tistteFor
\ MEP-234 Spring Shaft Short End RquLLiSt;F"r Re‘é‘:‘zstte':or
\\ MEP-235 Spring Shaft Long End RquLLeOStLFm Re‘éﬁite':or
@MW Wi y ' . Request For Request For
GNHHHNHJ MEP-236 Pulser Spring Shaft Springs C(‘Quote ((])uote
\ . Request For Request For
= MEP-237
7] 3 Spring Shaft Spacer Short Quote Quote
\ MEP-238 Spring Shaft Spacer Long Request For Request For
7




MWD PARTS CATALOG

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
MEP-239 Thread Protector, Male Reglijist::m RquL:;stteFor
MEP-240 Thread Protector, Female Reglijist::m RquL:;stteFor
MEP-241 Servo Poppet Recéti;stteFor RquL:JeostteFor
MEP-242 Pulser Poppet Assembly Re‘é‘ijeostz':‘” Re‘élijistte':m
MEP-243 Kintec Housing Top RquLLiStLFor Regﬁstte':or
MEP-244 Kintec Housing Bottom Re%tiiLFor Rqul:zstteFor
MEP-245 Snubber Assy, Pulser RquLiE)St:aFor Re%tistteFor
MEP-246 Snubber Assy, Battery/Gamma RquLiE)St:aFor RquL:JtzstteFor
MEP-247 Snubber Assy, Directional Module RquLiE)St:aFor RquL:JtzstteFor
MEP-248 Snubber Assy Transorb, Directional Module Rec(gtistteFor Re((];:,istte':m
MEP-249 Battery Bulkhead Re"‘(‘;?tfor RegﬁstteFor
(4
a MEP-250 Plenum BeCu HT for 3" Bore Request For Request For
Quote Quote




%

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Picture Part Number Description Price Order Qty
e
/ MEP-251 Helix End Regli,istte':m Regijisttelzor
S | Veooo Main Shat Request For | Request For
IAAA2200007100) MEP-253 Main Shat Spring Request For | - Request For
H MEP-254 Ram Stop Request For Request For
— Quote Quote
MEP-255 Muleshoe Sleeve RquLLE:)StLFm RquL:ZSILFm
MEP-256 4.75 Muleshoe Body RquLLE:)StLFm RquL:ZSILFm
MEP-257 6.50/8.00 Muleshoe Body Request For | Request For

Electrical Parts

Quote

Request For

Quote

Request For

ELC-1000 i
Pulser Driver 175C Quote Quote
ELC-1001 Pulser Solenoid 175C Request For | Request For
Quote Quote
ELC-1002 Brebro Connector Female Request For Request For
Quote Quote
3 ELC-1003 Brebro Connector Male Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




MWD

Picture

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

Quote

Quote

ELC-1004 Directional Sensor 175C Quote Quote

ELC-1005 Directional Strong 175C Reg‘i;ite':‘” Re‘g:j?;':m

ELC-1006 Gamma Core 175C Reg‘ij?tte':‘” Re‘g:j?t;':m

ELC-1007 Battery, Lithium 175C Re‘é‘ijistz':‘” Regﬁstte':‘”

ﬁ; ELC-1008 Pulser Bebro Pigtail Reéﬁfc’r Regﬁstte':”
Iy

‘ép ELC-1009 Battery/Gamma Top Pigtail 6 Pin RquLLE:)StLFor RquL:J‘ZSILFm
Iy

{P ELC-1010 Gamma Bottom Pigtail 4 Pin Re‘é‘tﬁf‘” Reg:zstte':‘“
Iy

{P ELC-1010 Directional Bottom Pigtail 4 Pin Re‘é‘tﬁf‘” Re‘é‘:‘zstte':‘“

\ ELC-1011 Directional Top Pigtail 6 Pin Re‘é‘tﬁf‘” Re‘é‘:‘zstte':‘“

& ELC-1012 4 Pin Connector 175C Rec(‘;?tf‘" Reg‘:je;fm

# ELC-1013 6 Pin Connector 175C Re“(‘;ﬁf‘" Reg‘:je;fm

* ELC-1014 MDM Connector 9 Pin Request For Request For




MWD

Picture

‘011 S3J0IAN3S

Part Number

MWD PARTS CATALOG

Description

Price

Request For

Order Qty

Request For

ELC-1015 MDM Connector 9 Socket uorte o
ELC-1016 MDM Connector 15 Pin Reg‘iﬁ‘:‘” Re%t?t;'zm
ELC-1017 MDM Connector 15 Socket Reg‘iﬁ‘:‘” Re%t?;':‘”
ELC-1018 Pulser Test Box, 2 Pulser Re%tiiLFor Rqul:zstteFor
ELC-1019 Automated Pulser Fill Station Re%tiiLFor Rqul:zstteFor
ELC-1020 Pulser Field Test Unit Regﬁstfor Re‘élijistte':m
ELC-1021 Battery Depassifier Request For Request For
Q‘E)‘\D) E Quote Quote
ELC-1022 Battery Reader Re%iiiLFor Re‘g:ﬁte':m
ELC-1023 MWD Simulator Re%‘istz':m Re%t‘zite':m
ELC-1024 Gamma Test Source Rec(gtistteFor Reg‘:;st;':m
ELC-1025 Digital Transducer Pressure Tester Rec(gtistteFor Reg‘:;st;':m
ELC-1026 Power Supply Test Box Request For Request For

Quote

Quote




MWD

‘a1 S32IAH3S

BOSS MWD Services Ltd.

Unit 10, 3650 19 Street NE

Calgary, AB Canada

Phone: 1 (587) 586-5020

www.bossmwd.com

Contact your BOSS MWD Services representative today for
complete product specification and ordering information.




